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

mobile home can be
removed for the perfect

place to build your dream
home. Well, septic, &
electric on property.

12732 Mt Oxford Pl, Peyton, CO 80831

Copyright 2020 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/3/2020



Market
Activity:
Expired

Address 12732 Mt Oxford Pl
Peyton, CO 80831

12771 Stone Valley Dr
Peyton, CO 80831

11462 Avena Rd
Peyton, CO 80831

8035 Ferguson Rd
Peyton, CO 80831

18165 Pinon Park Rd
Peyton, CO 80831

Status Subject Property Expired Expired Expired Expired
Amount $417,620

Est. Value
$475,000
List Price

$399,900
List Price

$328,500
List Price

$580,000
List Price

Listing Date – 12/9/2019 9/26/2019 7/2/2019 9/5/2019
Days in RPR – 48 118 185 120
Price Per Sq. Ft. $236 $129 $145 $109 $160
Bedrooms 4 5 4 4 5
Total Baths 3 6 3 4 3
Partial Baths – 2 1 2 1
Total Rooms 8 17 14 10 17
Living Area 1,766 3,693 2,759 3,002 3,619
Lot Size 7,985 sq ft 7,444 sq ft 6,795 sq ft 6,069 sq ft 5 acres
Year Built 2013 2015 2017 2001 1996
Living Area Range
(low)

– – – – –

Living Area Range
(high)

– – – – –

Property Type Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence
Property Subtype Single Family Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Single Family Residence
MLS ID – 4021708 3033174 4691392 7454863
Listing Broker – Listing Courtesy of Kittle

Real Estate
Listing Courtesy of LIV
Sotheby's International

Realty

Listing Courtesy of The
Cutting Edge

Listing Courtesy of Keller
Williams Action Realty

LLC
Description

Highlighted f ields
were changed by
agent to ref lect
knowledge of this
property.

Gorgeous semi custom
home in meridian ranch is
move in ready. Main floor

master, giant master
bathroom, double sink, tile
floor, soaking tub, walk in
closet, enormous shower.
Family room with wood
floors, fireplace, vaulted
ceiling. Gormet kitchen

and eating area, stainless
appliances, gass cook top,

two ovens, convection
microwave, large walk in
pantry, granit counters,
large island. Tile entry

with a built in bench, half
bath for guest, second
bedroom on the main

level with full bath. Upper
level bedroom, with full

bath. Full basement
finihsed with two large

bed rooms, large jack and
jill bathroom, separate

sink areas, half bath leads
to…

Simply gorgeous, 4 bed, 4
car garage w/loft & main
floor study offers great

living space! better than
new challenger home

features upgrades galore
including gleaming

engineered wood floors,
stunning floor to ceiling
stone fireplace, designer

blinds, neutral paint
palette & ceiling fan.

You'll fall in love
w/gourmet kitchen,

sparkling quartz counter
tops, espresso cabinetry

featuring easy close
drawers, ss appliances,
breakfast bar, walk-in
pantry. Living room,

dining area & kitchen are
all open making for great
entertaining space! quiet
main floor study. Upstairs
welcomes you to family

loft area, beautiful master
suite w/luxurious 5 piec…

This beautiful home in
woodmen hills is turn key
ready. It is a large home

with a lot of space. It
features 2 story vaulted

ceilings with a lot of
windows to make the

house bright and open. It
has an extended concrete

patio, brick accented
fireplace on the main

level. All appliances are
included. Enjoy the

master bedroom complete
with a private master, oval
soaking tub, and his and

hers closets.

Jaw dropping view of pikes
peak literally fills this great
room*let mother nature be
your artwork*a very large

architectural prow &
double volume ceiling

bring the outdoors in*this
home was ahead of it's
time with the fully open

main floor living including
the great rm, kitchen &

dining all with hardwood
flrs*master suite w 5 piece

bath, double sided
fireplace*two spacious

spare bdrms on the main
level w full bath in hall*

*wonderful home office w
french drs & wood

flrs*downstairs you will find
a nice family room w wet
bar, billiard area, 2 spare
bdrms, exercise rm, full
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